Statewide Recruitment Source List

Agency

JobSource

Lake County Community Economic Development

Dept

East Chicago Human Rights Commission
Department of Training Services
Workone Center - Elkhart County
Catholic Social Services

Ft. Wayne Urban League

Job Works Inc.

Paul Harding High School

Workforce Development

City of Gary -Commission for Women
Gary Department of Human Resources
Indiana University - Northwest

Urban League of Northwest Indiana
Lacasa of Goshen, Inc

City of Hommond

Hammond Personnel EEO Office

Aspire Indiana

Back on my feet

Career Corner

Catholic Social Services-Indianapolis
Center for Leadership Development
Center Township Trustee

Christamore House

Community Alliance of the Far Eastside (CAFE)
Concord Center Assoc.

Crossroads Veteran Services
Department of Workforce Development
Eastern Star Church - Jewel Human Services
Edna Martin Christian Center
Emmanuel Missionary Baptist Church
Employ Indy

Fathers and Families

Fathers and Families

Address

222 E. 10th Street

2293 North Main St

4506 Todd Avenue

430 Waterfall Drive

430 Waterfall Drive

315 E. Washington Street
2135 South Hanna

7832 Bluffton Rd.

6501 Wayne Trace

201 E. Rudisill Boulevard, Ste 102
839 Broadway

401 Broadway suite 105

3400 Broadway

3101 Broadway

202 N. Cottage Avenue

649 Conkey St.

5925 Calumet Avenue

2506 Willowbrook Parkway
964 N. Pennsylvania St

202 E. Market Street

1400 N. Meridian Street

2425 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.
863 Massachusetts Avenue
502 N. Tremont

8902 East 38th Street

1310 S. Meridian Street

4740 Kingsway Drive

2525 N. Shadeland Avenue Ste C3
5750 E. 30th Street

2605 E. 25th Street

4958 Ribble Rd

115 W. Washington St Suite 450 S.

2835 N. lllinois St
3710 Mitthoeffer Rd

Fay Biccard Glick Neighborhood Center @ Crooked Creek 2990 W. 71st Street

Anderson

Crown Point
East Chicago
Elkhart
Elkhart

Ft Wayne
Ft. Wayne
Ft. Wayne
Ft. Wayne
Ft. Wayne
Gary

Gary

Gary

Gary
Goshen
Hammond
Hammond
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis

Indianapolis

Xty
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Zip
46016

46320
46312
46516
46516
46802
47803
46809
46816
46806
46402
46402
46408
46401
46528
46320
46320
46205
46204
46204
46202
46208
46204
46222
46226
46225
46205
46219
46218
46218
46218
46204
46208
46235

46268


http://www.bing.com/maps/default.aspx?cp=39.81129~-86.08767&where1=Emmanuel%20Missionary%20Baptist%20Church&ss=ypid.YN298x5909640&FORM=SNAPST

First Baptist Church (R Wilson & Associates)
Flanner House

Forest Manor Multi-Service Center
Friendship Missionary Baptist Church
Goodwill Industries Excel Center
Hawthorne Community Center

Hoosier Occupational Training

HVAF of Indiana Inc.

Indiana Assistive Technology Act (INDATA)
Indiana Latino Institute, Inc.

Indianapolis Urban League

JAG Program Indiana

John H. Boner Community Center

La Plaza

Light of the World Christian Church
Martin Luther King Multi-Service Center
Mary Rigg Neighborhood Center

Mt Carmel Baptist Church

New Beginings Fellowship Church

Northside New Era Missionary Baptist Church
Oasis of Hope Baptist Church

P.A.C.E.

Psalms Missionary Baptist church

Redemption Outreach Service Inc.

Southeast Community Services

Teen Works

The Career Academy Blue Triangle
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Washington Township Adult Education

Youth Build

Youth Institute

Community Action of Southern Indiana (CASI)
Howard County Chamber of Commerce
YWCA of Kokomo

Hanna Community Services

Ivy Tech Community College

Lafayette Human Resource Council
Workforce Development LaPort

Indiana Department of Workforce Development
Urban League of Louisville

Marion Urban League

Workone - Marion

Michigan City Human Rights

Office of Multi-Cultural Affairs, Ball State University
East Allen County Schools

4084 Pendleton Way Suite 197
2424 Martin Luther King Drive
5603 E. 38th Street

1301 N. Goodlet Ave

1635 W. Michigan Street
2440 W. Ohio Street

2126 N Meridian St suite 120
964 N Pennsylvania St

4740 Kingsway Drive

401 W. Michigan St Ste 100
777 Indiana Avenue

3400 Lafayette Rd

2210 E. 10th Street

8902 E. 38th Street

4646 Michigan Rd

40 W. 40th Street

1920 W. Morris Street

9610 E. 42nd Street

2125 N German Church Rd

517 W. 30th Street
1701 E 25th St

2855 N. Keystone Ave.
3340 E. 32nd Street

P. 0. Box 33044

901 Shelby Street

2820 N. Meridian Street
727 N. Pennsylvania Street
2620 Kessler Blvd E Dr. #105
8401 Westfield Blvd

1301 W. 16th Street

603 E. Washington Suite 800
1613 E.8th Street

325 N. Main

200 N Union St

1201 N. 18th Street

3101 S. Creasy Lane

20 N. 6th Street

300 Legacy Plaza West

110 Walnut St

1535 W. Broadway Street
1221 W 12th St

850 N. Miller Avenue

100 E. Michigan Blvd.

325 N. McKinley
1000 Prospect Ave

Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis

Indianapolis
Indianapolis

Indianapolis
Indianapolis

Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Jeffersonville
Kokomo
Kokomo
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
LaPorte
Lawrenceburg
Louisville
Marion
Marion
Michigan City

Muncie
New Haven

IN

IN

IN
IN

46226
46208
46218
46222
46222
46222
46202
46204
46205
46202
46202
46222
46201
46222
46228
46208
46221
46235
46229

46208
46218
46218
46218

46203
46203
46208
46204
46220
46240
46202
46204
47103
46901
46901
47904
47905
47901
46550
47025
40203
46953
46952
46360

46360
46774



Ivy Tech Community College

Ivy Tech Community College- North Central

KV Works

Lacasa Amistad

Workone Center-South Bend

African American Cultural Center/ Indiana State
University

Council on Domestic Abuse (CODA)
Department of Workforce and Development
Vocational Rehabilitation Service

8204 Highway 311

220 Dean Johnson Blvd.
4614 W Western Ave.
746 S. Mead Street

851 Marietta St Ste 500

301 N 8th Street

1400 Hulman Street

30 North 8th Street

954 Eastport Center Drive

Sellersburg
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend
South Bend

Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Valparaiso

47172
46601
46619
46619
46601

47809
47802
47807
46383





